Pos All

SA CUP SERIES XCO #4 (UCI Cat 1) & Junior World Series

Pos Cat

Date: Saturday 27 June 2015
Province: KwaZulu-Natal
Location: Cascades MTB Park, Pietermaritzburg
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Bib Cat

2 Elite Men
10  Elite Men
3 Elite Men
4 Elite Men
5 Elite Men
12 Elite Men
6 Elite Men
1 Elite Men
24  Elite Men
11  Elite Men
21  Elite Men
46  Elite Men
13  Elite Men
22 Elite Men
15 Elite Men
38 Elite Men
37 Elite Men
16 Elite Men
56 Elite Men
35 Elite Men
27  Elite Men
41  Elite Men
33  Elite Men
60 Elite Men

First Name Last Name
Rourke Croeser
Alan Hatherly
Philip Buys
Brendon Davids
Gert Heyns
Stuart Marais
Arno Du Toit
Matthys Beukes
Marc Fourie
Jan Withaar
Jason Meaton
Heiko Redecker
William Mokgopo
Sybrand Strauss
Sipho Madolo
Ryan Ellis
Sipho Khupiso
Wade Prinsloo
Tyron Bird

Jaco Pelser
Jonathan Rosenstrauch
Andre Grebe
Kyle Bradford
Dirk Van Schalkwyk

1:29:53.040
1:30:05.890
1:31:43.950
1:32:07.910
1:32:23.270
1:32:38.740
1:34:29.160
1:35:07.510
1:38:10

1:38:49.210
1:40:50.150
1:41:17.050
1:41:54.640
1:42:11.010
1:45:08.150
1:45:54.140
1:51:52.830
1:23:33.670
1:31:19.510
1:31:33.760
1:33:15.370
1:33:25.910
1:38:54.730
1:31:54.780

+00:12.850
+01:50.910
+02:14.870
+02:30.230
+02:45.700
+04:36.120
+05:14.470
+08:16.960
+08:56.170
+10:57.110
+11:24.010
+12:01.600
+12:17.970
+15:15.110
+16:01.100
+21:59.790
+00:00

+01:26.470
+01:40.720
+03:22.330
+03:32.870
+09:01.690
+02:01.740
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